# **Application For Grant Funding Muskies, Inc. Board Of Directors Fisheries and Research Committee**



Project Title: _			
Applicant:			
- <b>FF</b>			

**Return Request and Forms To:** 

Muskies, Inc. Fisheries and Research Committee
Jim Moore, VP
1270 Federal Road
Little Hocking, Ohio 45742

Phone: 740-667-3571 E-mail: jfmoor@windstream.net

# Muskies, Inc. P.O. Box 1509 Waukesha, WI 53187-1509

PH: (888) 710-8286

# Application For Grant Funding Muskies, Inc. Board of Directors Fisheries and Research Committee Jim Moore, VP Fisheries and Research 1270 Federal Road Little Hocking, Ohio 45742

PH: (740) 667-3571 E-mail: vp-research@muskiesinc.org

### Funding for MI Fisheries and Research Grants is provided by the Gil Hamm Memorial Fund

Project Name:				
Request Submitted by:		I	Date (mm/dd/yyyy):	
Agency or Affiliation:				
Address:				
Contact	Dhan		Emaile	
Contact:	Pnone	e:	- Email:	
Brief Project Description:				
Amount of this Request:		Total or Partial Fu	nding Requested:	
For MI use only:				
Date Received:	Reviewed By:		Date Reviewed:	
Date of Committee Review: _		Approved:	Denied:	
Submitted to MI Board of Dire	ectors:	Approved:	Denied:	
Comments:				

### Muskies, Inc. P.O. Box 1509 Waukesha, WI 53187-1509 PH: (888) 710-8286

Application For Grant Funding

Muskies, Inc. Board of Directors Fisheries and Research Committee

Jim Moore, VP Fisheries and Research

1270 Federal Road Little Hocking, Ohio 45742

PH: (740) 667-3571 E-mail: vp-research@muskiesinc.org

Project Cost (Total Dollars Required) \$		
Project Timeline:	Ratio, MI Participation	— % to total dollars
Projected Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy):		
Major Toll Gates, Milestones:		
Anticipated Completion Date (mm/dd/yyyy):		
Explanation: Please detail anticipated timeline/activities their review:	s which should be considered by	y the committee in
Financial Considerations: Please explain when the finan	ncial monies from MI would be	required:
Based upon your request for Muskies, Inc. to fund this p does not finance the entire project and/or if additional fu	5 - 2	own of funding if MI

### Muskies, Inc. P.O. Box 1509 Waukesha, WI 53187-1509 PH: (888) 710-8286

Application For Grant Funding

Muskies, Inc. Board of Directors Fisheries and Research Committee

Jim Moore, VP Fisheries and Research

1270 Federal Road Little Hocking, Ohio 45742

PH: (740) 667-3571 E-mail: vp-research@muskiesinc.org

Project Objectives and Detailed Description:	
Benefits to the Species and to Muskies, Inc.:	

# Muskies, Inc. P.O. Box 1509 Waukesha, WI 53187-1509

PH: (888) 710-8286

Application For Grant Funding

Muskies, Inc. Board of Directors Fisheries and Research Committee

Jim Moore, VP Fisheries and Research

1270 Federal Road Little Hocking, Ohio 45742

PH: (740) 667-3571 E-mail: <a href="mailto:vp-research@muskiesinc.org">vp-research@muskiesinc.org</a>

### **Conditional Agreement for Receipt of Funding**

Applicant / Recipient hereby agrees to the following terms and conditions, if applicable, should this request for funding be granted:

- 1. Applicant / Recipient shall maintain a communication with Muskies, Inc. Fisheries and Research Committee regarding progress of project, expenditures, schedules, in a timely manner for updating the Board of Directors.
- 2. Applicant / Recipient shall prepare a written report upon completion of project which may include, but not be limited to; photographs, videos, etc. for presentation to the Fisheries and Research Committee at the Annual Board Meeting. If not able to attend a Board Meeting, the report can be submitted to a Committee Member for presentation to the Board.
- 3. Applicant / Recipient further agrees to credit Muskies, Inc. in any publication of results of said project, acknowledge MI for their funding and support. Recipient understands and agrees that in some instances Muskies, Inc. Board of Directors may desire to edit and/or suggest or approve appropriate language and this shall be allowed.
- 4. Applicant / Recipient shall provide Muskies, Inc. with a copy of all research papers and/or publications and agrees to allow publication from time to time of significant reports in MUSKIE Magazine.
- 5. Muskies, Inc. (MUSKIE Magazine) shall have "First Right" to publish results of research findings, including, but not limited to any research work, project(s) funded by MI. *This shall exclude professional, scientific, and/or State / Federal journals.*

The foregoing condition	ns are agreed to and deemed acceptable on this date (mm/dd/yyyy):	
Signed:	Recipient (type name for acceptance)	
Muskies, Inc.:	Chairman Fisheries and Research Committee	

Note: If professional journal(s) do not stipulate their ownership of copyrights, Muskies, Inc. would appreciate receiving a release of copyright.